I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name

Special Certification List

Aerial Work Platform Operator - other

Everett, Martin
Fisher, Benjamin
Germaine, Mike

Poggi, Luis

City State Zip
Maitland FL 32751
Orlando FL 32806
Melbourne FL 32902
Orlando FL 32804

Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt

Austin, Amy
Cintron, William
Clerveaux , Ben
Dulaney, Norman
Eck, Shiloh
Galindez, John
Guzman, Kevin
Harvey, Leon
Higgins, Kevin
Hill, Chris
Hudgens, Bruce
Klein, Jamie
Lacoste, Edward
Lebeau, Matthew
Leonard, Luke
Long, Fletcher
Ortoski, Andrew
Oswalt, Geoffrey
Parker, Luke
Parra, Gonzalo

Rich, Paris

Altamonte Springs

Cutler Bay
Deerfield Beach
Jacksonville
Orlando

N. Miami Beach
Miami
Kissimmee
Cocoa

Ft. Lauderdale
Fruit Cove
Pompano Beach
Boca Raton
Deland

Orlando

Merritt Island
New Port Richey
Windermere
Orlando

Miami

Fort Lauderdale

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32701
33157
33442
32246
32812
33160
33176
34744
32927
33312
32259
33068
33432
32724
32832
32952
34655
34788
32833
33179
33301

Phone 1

(407) 647-0731
(321) 297-6638
(321) 432-2016
(407) 625-0364

(407) 712-5693
(305) 251-2430
(954) 708-0657
(904) 646-0985
(407) 947-0046
(787) 309-5859
(305) 790-9708
(407) 247-2825
(305) 542-2239
(407) 405-0528
(904) 307-6142
(954) 722-5318
(954) 668-4525
(386) 527-8488
(321) 298-7737
(407) 782-9179
(727) 457-1106
(407) 516-5655
(321) 332-8963
(954) 478-0477
(305) 798-0388

Phone 2

(407) 491-0268

(904) 635-6150
(407) 282-1751

(305) 667-8137

(904) 287-9116
(954) 610-8231

(386) 736-6904

Email

lightitright@gmail.com
benfisher123@gmail.com
filmgermane@yahoo.com

Ibpoggi@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
flickcat@hotmail.com
benclerveaux@gmail.com
normandulaney@bellsouth.net
shiloh357@hotmail.com
johnglndz@gmail.com
kevguzman03@hotmail.com
Ipfilms06@gmail.com
kevinhiggins@bellsouth.net
hill_lighting@hotmail.com
blhudgens@aol.com
jklein61@aol.com
ricklacoste27@gmail.com
matthew_lebeau@hotmail.com
broadsideproductions@me.com
Fletchiatse477@gmail.com
aortoski@gmail.com
wizardofoswalt97@gmail.com
parkerwriter26@gmail.com
gaparra@comcast.net

parisrich1700@gmail.com

11/6/2018

Expiration
Date

6/9/2021

8/8/2019
8/8/2019

4/13/2023
9/14/2021
2/11/2021
4/13/2023
7/20/2023
2/11/2021
9/13/2023
7/20/2023
8/26/2020
9/14/2021
8/20/2019
6/13/2023
9/14/2021
3/17/2022
4/13/2023
2/11/2021
7/20/2023
9/7/2023
7/20/2023
2/11/2021
9/14/2021

1or9



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name

Rodriguez, Manuel

Seely, Samuel
Serna, Brian
Solomon, Alan

Stevenson, Philip

Stinson, Benjamin

Uribe, Santiago
Wheatley, Joel
Williams, Daniel

Wostak, Skylar

Airstar certified Lighting Balloon Technician

Austin, Amy
Brandt, Barry
Gumbs, Anthony
Ortoski, Andrew
Oswalt, Geoffrey
Parker, Luke

Poggi, Luis

City

Miami

Orlando
Tamarac
Winter Garden
Orlando
Newnan

N. Lauderdale
Casselberry
Hollywood

Ocoee

Altamonte Springs

Plantation
Oakland Park
New Port Richey
Windermere
Orlando

Orlando

Diver Certifications - SDI

Austin, Amy

Altamonte Springs

Divers Certifications - NAUI

Austin, Amy

Galindez, John

Altamonte Springs

N. Miami Beach

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt

Austin, Amy
Cintron, William

Daye, Charles

Altamonte Springs

Cutler Bay

Miami

Special Certification List

State Zip
FL 33101
FL 32803
FL 33321
FL 34787
FL 32806
GA 30263
FL 33068
FL 32707
FL 33021
FL 34761

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
Fl

32701
33317
33309
34655
34788
32833
32804

32701

32701
33160

32701
33157
33127

Phone 1
(305) 632-9072

(407) 376-5075
(954) 744-0308
(407) 616-1138
(407) 963-3841
(954) 270-6227
(561) 901-3605
(407) 497-0855
(954) 243-1350
(407) 614-6033

(407) 712-5693
(310) 766-3982
(305) 297-7153
(727) 457-1106
(407) 516-5655
(321) 332-8963
(407) 625-0364

(407) 712-5693

(407) 712-5693
(787) 309-5859

(407) 712-5693
(305) 251-2430
(305) 297-5118

Phone 2

(407) 898-6547

(407) 835-8865

(310) 285-8225

11/6/2018

Email
mrpro10056@yahoo.com

andy@cflgaffer.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
aalan2@aol.com
philstevenson@cfl.rr.com
abstractmaestro@gmail.com
santiuribe62@gmail.com
daddywheats@yahoo.com
moviecrewjobs@gmail.com

skylarwostak@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
barryactor@gmail.com
agumbs73@yahoo.com
aortoski@gmail.com
wizardofoswalt97@gmail.com
parkerwriter26@gmail.com

Ibpoggi@gmail.com
aaustin22@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com

johnglndz@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
flickcat@hotmail.com

617chuck@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
2/11/2021

7/20/2023
9/7/2023
8/20/2019
1/17/2020
11/14/2021
9/13/2023
7/20/2023
3/17/2022
7/20/2023

04/13/2021
3/16/2020
9/3/2019
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Dulaney, Norman

Higgins, Kevin
Lacoste, Edward
Lebeau, Matthew
Leonard, Luke

Long, Fletcher

Rodriguez, Manuel

Serna, Brian

Stinson, Benjamin

City

Jacksonville
Cocoa

Boca Raton
Deland
Orlando
Merritt Island
Miami
Tamarac

Newnan

Forklift Operator - other

Galindez, John
Heartsaver
Austin, Amy
OSHA 10
Austin, Amy
Barnes, William
Beckler, Kurt
Bennett, Jessica
Bicknell, Stuart
Coats, Tyler
Coote, Dwayne
Dulaney, Norman
Eck, Shiloh

Futo, Paul
Galindez, John
Givens, Jonathan

Graske, Sierra

N. Miami Beach

Altamonte Springs

Altamonte Springs
Orlando

Davie

Hialeah

St. Augustine
Longwood

Lake Worth
Jacksonville
Orlando

Coral Springs
N. Miami Beach
Lauderhill

Fort Lauderdale

Special Certification List

State Zip
FL 32246
FL 32927
FL 33432
FL 32724
FL 32832
FL 32952
FL 33101
FL 33321
GA 30263
FL 33160

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32701

32701
32803
33328
33015
32086
32779
33467
32246
32812
33071
33160
33319
33315

Phone 1
(904) 646-0985

(305) 542-2239
(954) 668-4525
(386) 527-8488
(321) 298-7737
(407) 782-9179
(305) 632-9072
(954) 744-0308
(954) 270-6227

(787) 309-5859

(407) 712-5693

(407) 712-5693
(407) 894-3463
(954) 693-4675
(786) 301-5471
(904) 669-6294
(407) 920-2682
(561) 350-1934
(904) 646-0985
(407) 947-0046
(954) 261-1691
(787) 309-5859
(954) 881-1787
(954) 873-5883

Phone 2
(904) 635-6150

(305) 667-8137

(386) 736-6904

(954) 557-3987

(904) 635-6150
(407) 282-1751
(954) 757-0628

Email

normandulaney@bellsouth.net
kevinhiggins@bellsouth.net
ricklacoste27@gmail.com
matthew_lebeau@hotmail.com
broadsideproductions@me.com
Fletchiatse477@gmail.com
mrpro10056@yahoo.com
sernab1229@gmail.com

abstractmaestro@gmail.com

johnglndz@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
cpbwhb@att.net
kbipl@yahoo.com
jessica.driveby@gmail.com
bicknellp@bellsouth.net
coatst@gmail.com
dwaynecoote@yahoo.com
normandulaney@bellsouth.net
shiloh357@hotmail.com
pfuto70067@aol.com
johnglndz@gmail.com
jonathan@jonathangivens.com

sgraske09@yahoo.com

11/6/2018

Expiration
Date
4/13/2021

2/10/2019
9/13/2019
3/16/2020
4/13/2021
2/10/2019
2/10/2019
9/6/2021
3/16/2020

2/10/2019
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Higgins, Kevin

Hill, Chris
Kanegson, Ben
Klein, Jamie
McLellan, Thomas
Milian, Daniel

Moises, Francisco

Murray, Christopher

Navarro, Pedro
Olsen, Paul

Parra, Gonzalo
Pedrinan, Michael
Poggi, Luis
Prillaman, Dale
Pruitt, Brian

Rich, Paris

Ryan, Christopher
Santiago, Enrique
Seckel, James
Serna, Brian
Stinson, Benjamin
Tapia, Helaine
Togno, Jeffrey
Warney, James
Wheatley, Thomas

Zuckerman, Eric

City

Cocoa

Ft. Lauderdale
Miami
Pompano Beach
West Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Miami

Orlando

Miami

Palmetto Bay
Miami

Orlando
Orlando
Hollywood
Clearwater
Fort Lauderdale
Lauderhill
Miami
Hollywood
Tamarac
Newnan

New York
North Miami
Spring Hill
Orlando

Davie

Special Certification List

State Zip
FL 32927
FL 33312
FL 33143
FL 33068
FL 33417
FL 33418
FL 33144
FL 32803
FL 33174
FL 33157
FL 33179
FL 32828
FL 32804
FL 33021
FL 33755
FL 33301
FL 33351
FL 33165
FL 33027
FL 33321
GA 30263
NY 10032
FL 33161
FL 34610
FL 32819
FL 33328

Phone 1
(305) 542-2239

(407) 405-0528
(305) 219-8051
(954) 722-5318
(561) 779-4259
(561) 541-8316
(786) 315-7357
(321) 356-3563
(305) 310-4467
(305) 510-9034
(954) 478-0477
(407) 455-3783
(407) 625-0364
(954) 559-6532
(954) 328-9169
(305) 798-0388
(954) 288-9282
(786) 218-5635
(954) 608-4079
(954) 744-0308
(954) 270-6227
(917) 659-0683
(786) 223-2264
(813) 767-8154
(407) 345-9781
(954) 347-3498

Phone 2
(305) 667-8137

(954) 610-8231

(954) 665-8468

(954) 742-6375

(954) 476-0739

(212) 926-6740

(407) 399-3526
(954) 473-2920

Email
kevinhiggins@bellsouth.net

hill_lighting@hotmail.com
bkanegson@gmail.com
jklein61@aol.com
coonass1951@yahoo.com
dmilian@live.com
nosleepsuperhero@gmail.com
cmurray197041@gmail.com
yosnel_30@hotmail.com
paulyo2016@gmail.com
gaparra@comcast.net
MPedrinan@gmail.com
Ibpoggi@gmail.com

dprliim@hotmail.com

maninthearenaproductions@yahoo.com

parisrich1700@gmail.com
cl27ryan7@aol.com
esant032@fiu.edu
bluehaze013@gmail.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
abstractmaestro@gmail.com
tapiahelaine@gmail.com
jefftogno@gmail.com
jimwarney@gmail.com
twheatley50@aol.com

ezuckerman@live.com

11/6/2018

Expiration
Date

40r9



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name

City

Special Certification List

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Serna, Brian

Sider Jr, John

Safety First! - Electrical Safety

Serna, Brian

Sider Jr, John

Tamarac

N. Miami Beach

Tamarac

N. Miami Beach

Safety First! - Ergonomics

Sider Jr, John

N. Miami Beach

Safety First! - Rigging Safety

Sider Jr, John

N. Miami Beach

Safety Passport - A

Austin, Amy
Eck, Shiloh

Gurzell Jr., Donald A.

Harvey, Leon
Hayes, Taylor
Kanegson, Ben
Kupfer, John ( Fred )
Lebeau, Matthew
Leonard, Luke
Malatesta, Alan
Murray, Christopher
Ortoski, Andrew
Perque Jr., Earl
Seely, Samuel
Serna, Brian

Starling, Henry

Altamonte Springs

Orlando
Lutz
Kissimmee
Orlando
Miami
Tallahassee
Deland
Orlando
Cocoa
Orlando
New Port Richey
Plantation
Orlando
Tamarac

Miami

State Zip
FL 33321
FL 33160
FL 33321
FL 33160
FL 33160
FL 33160
FL 32701
FL 32812
FL 33558
FL 34744
FL 32835
FL 33143
FL 32310
FL 32724
FL 32832
FL 32922
FL 32803
FL 34655
FL 33324
FL 32803
FL 33321
FL 33190

Phone 1

(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562

(954) 744-0308
(954) 665-0562

(954) 665-0562

(954) 665-0562

(407) 712-5693
(407) 947-0046
(813) 789-3386
(407) 247-2825
(518) 487-1641
(305) 219-8051
(386) 689-0931
(386) 527-8488
(321) 298-7737
(407) 496-5238
(321) 356-3563
(727) 457-1106
(954) 370-2725
(407) 376-5075
(954) 744-0308
(305) 345-5077

Phone 2

(407) 282-1751

(386) 736-6904

(954) 647-9764
(407) 898-6547

(305) 255-7366

Email

sernab1229@gmail.com

jsiderjr@yahoo.com

sernab1229@gmail.com

jsiderjr@yahoo.com

jsiderjr@yahoo.com

jsiderjr@yahoo.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
shiloh357@hotmail.com
dagrigit@gmail.com
Ipfilms06@gmail.com
hayest13@icloud.com
bkanegson@gmail.com
tallyswamper@gmail.com
matthew_lebeau@hotmail.com
broadsideproductions@me.com
almalamps@gmail.com
cmurray197041@gmail.com
aortoski@gmail.com
perquefiim14@gmail.com
andy@cflgaffer.com
sernab1229@gmail.com

hwstarling@bellsouth.net

11/6/2018

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City

Stinson, Benjamin Newnan

Wheatley, Joel Casselberry
Wheatley, Thomas Orlando

Wostak, Skylar Ocoee

Special Certification List

State Zip
GA 30263
FL 32707
FL 32819
FL 34761

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Parra, Jorge Coconut Creek

Safety Passport - A2

Austin, Amy Altamonte Springs
Eck, Shiloh Orlando
Harvey, Leon Kissimmee
Hayes, Taylor Orlando
Kanegson, Ben Miami
Kupfer, John ( Fred ) Tallahassee
Lebeau, Matthew Deland
Leonard, Luke Orlando
Perque Jr., Earl Plantation
Seely, Samuel Orlando
Serna, Brian Tamarac
Starling, Henry Miami
Stinson, Benjamin Newnan

Wheatley, Joel Casselberry

Wheatley, Thomas Orlando

Wostak, Skylar Ocoee

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL

33066

32701
32812
34744
32835
33143
32310
32724
32832
33324
32803
33321
33190
30263
32707
32819
34761

Phone 1
(954) 270-6227

(407) 497-0855
(407) 345-9781
(407) 614-6033

(305) 534-2365

(407) 712-5693
(407) 947-0046
(407) 247-2825
(518) 487-1641
(305) 219-8051
(386) 689-0931
(386) 527-8488
(321) 298-7737
(954) 370-2725
(407) 376-5075
(954) 744-0308
(305) 345-5077
(954) 270-6227
(407) 497-0855
(407) 345-9781
(407) 614-6033

Safety Passport - A2: Environemental Safet/IIPP

Parra, Jorge Coconut Creek

Safety Passport - B: Boom/Scissor Lift/Crib.

Perque Jr., Earl Plantation

FL

FL

33066

33324

(305) 534-2365

(954) 370-2725

Phone 2

(407) 399-3526

(786) 514-3855

(407) 282-1751

(386) 736-6904

(954) 647-9764
(407) 898-6547

(305) 255-7366

(407) 399-3526

(786) 514-3855

(954) 647-9764

11/6/2018

Email
abstractmaestro@gmail.com

daddywheats@yahoo.com
twheatley50@aol.com

skylarwostak@gmail.com
arkanorge@hotmail.com

aaustin22@gmail.com
shiloh357@hotmail.com
Ipfilms06@gmail.com
hayest13@icloud.com
bkanegson@gmail.com
tallyswamper@gmail.com
matthew_lebeau@hotmail.com
broadsideproductions@me.com
perquefilmi4@gmail.com
andy@cflgaffer.com
sernab1229@gmail.com
hwstarling@bellsouth.net
abstractmaestro@gmail.com
daddywheats@yahoo.com
twheatley50@aol.com

skylarwostak@gmail.com
arkanorge@hotmail.com

perquefiimi14@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip
Safety Passport - B3: Aerial/Scissor Lift
Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803
Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324

Safety Passport - B5: Insert Car Safety
Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324
Safety Passport - D: Fall Protection

Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803
Safety Passport - D1: Fall Protection

Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324
Safety Passport - E: Hand & Power Tools
Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803

Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324

Phone 1

(321) 356-3563
(954) 370-2725

(954) 370-2725

(321) 356-3563

(954) 370-2725

(321) 356-3563
(954) 370-2725

Safety Passport - E2: Fire Extinguisher Safety

Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324

Safety Passport - F: Scaffold Erection
Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803

Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324

(954) 370-2725

(321) 356-3563
(954) 370-2725

Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection 1

Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324

(954) 370-2725

Safety Passport - HP2: Harassment Protection 2

Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324
Safety Passport - I: Respiratory Protection
Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803
Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324
Safety Passport - K: Noise Exposure

Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803

(954) 370-2725

(321) 356-3563
(954) 370-2725

(321) 356-3563

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

11/6/2018

Email

cmurray197041@gmail.com

perquefiim14@gmail.com

perquefilml4@gmail.com

cmurray197041@gmail.com

perquefilml4@gmail.com

cmurray197041@gmail.com

perquefilml4@gmail.com

perquefiim14@gmail.com

cmurray197041@gmail.com

perquefiim14@gmail.com

perquefilml4@gmail.com

perquefiiml14@gmail.com

cmurray197041@gmail.com

perquefiim1l4@gmail.com

cmurray197041@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: 954-440-3362 Special Certification List 11/6/2018

Name City State Zip Phonel
Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324  (954) 370-2725

Safety Passport - P: Hazard Communication

Murray, Christopher Orlando FL 32803 (321) 356-3563
Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324  (954) 370-2725
Safety Passport - R: Rigging Safety

Perque Jr., Earl Plantation FL 33324  (954) 370-2725
Teacher Certifications

Brandt, Barry Plantation FL 33317 (310) 766-3982

Phone 2
(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

(954) 647-9764

(310) 285-8225

Email
perquefiim14@gmail.com

cmurray197041@gmail.com

perquefiim14@gmail.com

perquefilml4@gmail.com

barryactor@gmail.com

Expiration
Date

9/20/2019
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